
Tel: 0114 243 3912
www.jacksons-crs.co.uk www.kardwell.co.uk

Tel: 020 8216 1921



TF0505
RRP£5.99Pkd. 6s

My Playhouse Cooking Playset - Asstd.

Use the details alongside each product to get the information you require, making it 
easy to place an order.

Important notes regarding ‘CE’ marks 
Where applicable, all the items featured in this trade only catalogue carry the European 
Control Safety Mark (CE Mark). This mark gives details of the manufacturer or importer 
of the item and any age or small parts warning relevant to each individual product. 

Occasionally it is impractical to mark products individually e.g. small rings,  
jet balls etc. Whenever a product is not individually marked, the outer packaging 
carries the CE Mark. In order to comply with the current regulations, if an item  
carries the CE mark, you must ensure that this mark is clearly visible at the point  
of sale. Failure to do so may result in prosecution.

Information 
Retail prices in this catalogue are calculated to include VAT at the current  
rate at time of publication. 
Any variation in the VAT rate will affect retail prices shown.
Whilst every effort is made to ensure the continuity of price and profit structure, 
we reserve the right to make any alterations that market forces or other 
necessity may require.
The retail prices shown in this catalogue are for guidance only and cost prices 
are clearly shown on our invoices.
Sizes and any age indications given are approximate and are for guidance only.
For further information please refer to our standard terms and conditions 
of trading, available on request.
Products and designs may differ from those illustrated.

Order Number
This is prefixed ‘TF’ followed by page 
number and location e.g. Page 5 
item 5 is TF0505.

Pack Quantity
This is minimum order quantity.

Product Description

Recommended  
Retail Price
At time of publication  
and including VAT at  
ruling rate.

USING THIS CATALOGUE

Disclaimer
Whilst the publisher takes every care to ensure that the product information within this 
catalogue is as accurate as possible at the time of publication, please visit our website for 
the most up-to-date pricing and availability.
Copying from this catalogue is strictly forbidden and the content should not be used by any 
other person or company for sales and/or marketing activities, without the written consent of 
the joint publisher named on the cover.

OUTDOOR & SUMMER

CRAFT & CREATIVE GAMES & TRAVEL

PRESCHOOL  
& EDUCATIONAL



Peppa Pig / Paw Patrol / Disney Princess

TF0101
RRP£1.99Pkd. 12s

Peppa Pig Colouring Set

TF0102
RRP£2.29Pkd. 12s

Peppa Pig Play Pack

TF0103
RRP£2.29Pkd. 6s

Peppa Pig Busy Pack

TF0104
RRP£2.29Pkd. 6s

Paw Patrol Colouring Set

TF0105
RRP£2.29Pkd. 6s

Paw Patrol Play Pack

TF0106
RRP£2.29Pkd. 6s

Paw Patrol Busy Pack

TF0107
RRP£2.49Pkd. 6s

Paw Patrol Carry Along

TF0108
RRP£2.29Pkd. 6s

Disney Princess Colouring Set

TF0109
RRP£2.29Pkd. 6s

Disney Princess Play Pack

TF0110
RRP£2.49Pkd. 6s

Disney Princess Carry Along

1



Spider-Man / Early Learning / Stickle Bricks

TF0201
RRP£1.99Pkd. 12s

Spider-Man Colouring Set

TF0204
RRP£8.99Pkd. 1s

Stacking Rings 6 Months+

TF0205
RRP£8.99Pkd. 1s

Light & Sounds Piano in “Try Me” Box

TF0206
RRP£9.99Pkd. 1s

My First Teething Keys Set 6 Months+

TF0207
RRP£9.99Pkd. 1s

My First Learning Controller 6 Months+

TF0208
RRP£7.49Pkd. 3s

My First Stacking Cups 6 Months+

TF0209
RRP£8.99Pkd. 3s

Wooden Hammer Bench 18x10cm

TF0210
RRP£14.99Pkd. 1s

Stickle Bricks Little Builder 30 Pieces

TF0202
RRP£2.29Pkd. 12s

Spider-Man Play Pack

TF0203
RRP£7.49Pkd. 1s

Smart Phone “Try Me” in Open 
Touch Box

Try Me

Try Me

Try Me

Try Me

2



Bath Fun / Soft Toys

TF0308
D/Box 20s

RRP£4.99
Reversible Plush 
Octopus

TF0301
RRP£4.49Pkd. 6s

4 piece Duck Family Bath Set in Net

TF0302
RRP£5.99Pkd. 4s

5 piece Hook a Duck Game

TF0303
RRP£6.99Pkd. 3s

16 piece Eva Bath Toy Sea Life 
Hanging Net Bag

TF0304
RRP£7.49Pkd. 3s

20cm Blue Bear

TF0305
RRP£7.49Pkd. 3s

20cm Pink Bear

TF0306
RRP£6.99Pkd. 3s

Thomas Bear

TF0307
RRP£3.99Pkd. 12s

Octopus Bag Clip

2 3



Soft Toys / Baby Boo / Dolls

TF0404
RRP£2.69Pkd. 6s

Baby Boo Magic Bottle

TF0405
RRP£8.49D/Box 12s

Baby Boo Cutie Baby - 2 Asstd.

TF0406
RRP£8.49D/Box 12s

Baby Boo Bedtime Baby - 2 Asstd.

TF0407
RRP£4.49Pkd. 3s

Rag Doll 22cm - 3 Asstd.

TF0408
RRP£5.49Pkd. 3s

Rag Doll 26cm - 3 Asstd.

TF0409
RRP£9.99Pkd. 1s

51cm Rag Doll

TF0401
D/Box 6s

RRP£7.99
6” Eco Plush 
Around the 
World - 6 Asstd.

TF0402
D/Box 6s

RRP£7.99
6” Eco Plush 
Woodland 
Animals - 6 Asstd.

TF0403
D/Box 6s

RRP£7.99
6” Eco Plush Out 
of Africa - 6 Asstd.

4



Light-Up Toys / Dolls / My Playhouse / Purses / Umbrellas

TF0505
RRP£5.99Pkd. 6s

My Playhouse Cooking Playset - Asstd.

TF0507
RRP£2.29D/Box 24s

My Playhouse Play Money
TF0508

RRP£7.49Pkd. 4s

My Playhouse Pet Carry Case - Asstd.

TF0509
RRP£1.99D/Box 12s

Cutiekins Cutie Coin Purse - Asstd.

TF0506
RRP£7.99Pkd. 1s

My Playhouse Porcelain Tea Set  
- 11 Pieces

TF0501
D/Box 24s

RRP£2.49
Light Up Unicorn 
- Asstd.

TF0502
D/Box 24s

RRP£1.79
Flashing Penguin 
- 4 Asstd.

TF0503
D/Box 12s

RRP£2.99
6” Mermaid Doll 
- 4 Asstd.

TF0504
Pkd. 6s

RRP£4.99
My Playhouse 
Medical Case  
- Asstd.

TF0510
Pkd. 6s

RRP£5.49
Animal Umbrella 
- 2 Asstd.

4 5



Magical Kingdom / My Princess / Musical

TF0601
RRP£2.49D/Box 12s

Magical Kingdom Sparkling Baton 
- Asstd.

TF0602
RRP£2.19D/Box 12s

Magical Kingdom Rainbow Putty

TF0603
RRP£2.99D/Box 12s

Magical Kingdom Style ‘N’ Go - Asstd.

TF0604
RRP£4.99Pkd. 6s

Magical Kingdom Uni-Glow - Asstd.

TF0605
RRP£2.99D/Box 12s

My Princess Cutie Princess Doll - Asstd.

TF0606
RRP£4.49D/Box 12s

My Princess Fairy Princess Doll - Asstd.

TF0608
RRP£2.99D/Box 12s

Groovy Tunes Echo Mic - Asstd.

TF0609
RRP£3.49D/Box 8s

Wooden Jingle Stick 21cm

TF0610
RRP£3.99D/Box 8s

Wooden Maracas 19cm

TF0607
D/Box 12s

RRP£4.99
Sparkle Sensation 
Cosmetic Case 
My Princess

6



Dinosaurs / Retro / Hot Shots

TF0704
RRP£1.69D/Box 24s

Dinosaurs 5.5” (14cm) - 12 Asstd.

TF0705
RRP£5.49D/Box 12s

Dinosaur 10” (25cm) - 6 Asstd.

TF0707
RRP£3.49D/Box 6s

100+2 Marbles “Retro” in Net Bag

TF0708
RRP£1.99D/Box 12s

Hot Shots Assorted Metallic Marbles 
Pack of 50 plus 2

TF0709
RRP£2.99D/Box 12s

Skipping Rope “Retro”

TF0702
RRP£4.99Pkd. 6s

Bag of Dinosaurs

TF0703
RRP£2.99D/Box 12s

Dinosaur 17 to 20 cm - Asstd.

TF0706
D/Box 12s

RRP£2.29
Cute Dinosaur 
Brick Kit 
12x8x4cm

TF0701
D/Box 12s

RRP£1.99
Dino World 
Squidgy-Saurus 
- Asstd.

6 7



Retro

TF0801
D/Box 12s

RRP£2.99
Bubble Gun 
“Retro” in Box

TF0810
D/Box 12s

RRP£1.29
Rainbow Spring 
65mm

TF0807
D/Box 24s

RRP£1.25
Whoopee 
Cushion “Retro”

TF0802
RRP£1.99D/Box 12s

Kaleidoscopes “Retro” - 2 Asstd.

TF0804
RRP£3.79D/Box 12s

Harmonica 16 Hole “Retro” - 4 Asstd.TF0803
RRP£2.49D/Box 12s

15 Magic Tricks “Retro”

TF0805
RRP£3.49D/Box 12s

Juggling Balls 3 Pack “Retro”

TF0808
RRP£5.49D/Box 6s

Balloon Modelling Kit 30cm “Retro” 
30 piece

TF0809
RRP£1.49D/Box 24s

Pick Up Sticks Classic

TF0806
RRP£4.49D/Box 10s

Newton’s Cradle “Retro”

8



Plasticine / Novelties/ Construction Machines

TF0901
RRP£1.35D/Box 36s

Plasticine Basix

TF0908
RRP£3.49Pkd. 6s

Metal Mechanics Cars - 4 Asstd.

TF0909
RRP£3.49Pkd. 6s

Metal Mechanics Construction 
- 4 Asstd.

TF0902
RRP£2.19Pkd. 24s

Punchball Balloons (16’’) 5’s

TF0903
RRP£0.99D/Box 24s

Bouncing Egg Ball 45mm (1.75”)

TF0905
RRP£2.99Pkd. 6s

Construction Machines Builders 
Tools - Asstd.

TF0906
Pkd. 1s

RRP£7.99
Construction 
Machines Mega 
Builders Pack 
of 4

TF0907
RRP£12.99Pkd. 1s

Tool Box - 2 Asstd.

TF0904
D/Box 12s

RRP£1.79

Moody Face - Asstd.

8 9



Teamsterz / JCB / Country Life

TF1001
RRP£3.99D/Box 12s

My 1st JCB - 4 Asstd.

TF1002
RRP£8.99Pkd. 1s

JCB Mini Dump Truck 18cm (7”)

TF1004
RRP£8.99Pkd. 1s

JCB Excavator 18cm (7”)

TF1006
RRP£10.99Pkd. 1s

Country Life Tractor & Trailer - Asstd.

TF1008
RRP£9.99Pkd. 1s

Farm Tractor Friction Boxed

TF1009
RRP£12.99Pkd. 1s

Country Life Combine Harvester 
- Asstd.

TF1003
Pkd. 1s

RRP£10.99
JCB Mini Moverz 
Pack of 5

TF1005
Pkd. 1s

RRP£8.99
Country Life 
Tractors & 
Trailers Pack of 3 TF1007

Pkd. 1s

RRP£7.99
Country Life 
Tractor - Asstd.

10



Teamsterz / Country Life 

TF1101
RRP£14.99Pkd. 1s

Country Life Farmyard Playset  
13 Pieces

TF1105
RRP£8.99D/Box 12s

Teamsterz 4 x 4 Defender - Asstd.

TF1106
RRP£8.99D/Box 9s

Teamsterz Tractor & Trailer - Asstd.

TF1108
RRP£4.99D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Street Machines - Asstd.

TF1102
RRP£5.49D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Farm Quad - Asstd.

TF1103
RRP£5.49D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Tractor - Asstd.

TF1107
RRP£12.49D/Box 6s

Teamsterz 4 x 4 & Horsebox - Asstd.

TF1104
RRP£5.49D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Cattle Truck - Asstd.

TF1109
RRP£5.49D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Emergency Helicopter  
& Car - Asstd.

TF1110
RRP£5.49D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Container Truck - Asstd.

10 11



Teamsterz / Roadsterz 

TF1202
RRP£3.49D/Box 12s

City Vehicle

TF1203
RRP£3.49D/Box 12s

Emergency Vehicles

TF1209
RRP£9.99D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Street Machines  
Pack of 5 - Asstd.

TF1204
RRP£5.99D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Street Kingz Emergency 
Truck - Asstd.

TF1205
RRP£5.99D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Street Kingz City Truck 
- Asstd.

TF1206
RRP£6.49D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Street Kingz Speed Bike 
- Asstd.

TF1207
RRP£7.99D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Street Kingz City Coach 
- Asstd.

TF1208
RRP£8.49D/Box 9s

Teamsterz Street Kingz Rescue 
Helicopter - Asstd. TF1210

RRP£9.99D/Box 9s
Teamsterz Street Kingz Load  
& Go - Asstd.

TF1201
Pkd. 36s

RRP£1.99
Street Machines 
Carded

12



Teamsterz / Roadsterz 

TF1301
RRP£5.99Pkd. 6s

Roadsterz Mega Racers Pack of 4

TF1307
RRP£9.99Pkd. 3s

Teamsterz Fire Engine with Light 
& Sound

TF1308
RRP£9.99Pkd. 3s

Teamsterz Ambulance Light 
& Sound

TF1303
RRP£9.99D/Box 9s

Teamsterz Street Kingz JCB 
Construct - Asstd.

TF1309
RRP£12.99D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Street Kingz Tank Engine 
Train - Asstd.

TF1305
RRP£9.99D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Street Machines Car 
Transporter - Asstd.

TF1304
RRP£9.99D/Box 9s

Teamsterz Street Kingz Recovery 
Tow Truck - Asstd.

TF1306
RRP£9.99D/Box 12s

Teamsterz Street Kingz Sea Cruiser 
Transport - Asstd.

TF1302
RRP£9.49Pkd. 9s

Car & Caravan

12 13



Devil Snaps / Action Mission / SWAT / Knights & Warriors / Western Rider

TF1402
RRP£2.79Pkd. 6s

Action Mission Soldier Pack

TF1404
RRP£4.29D/Box 12s

SWAT Mission Spud Gun - 2 Asstd.

TF1407
RRP£4.99Pkd. 4s

Western Rider Twin Holster

TF1401
RRP£0.49D/Box 50s

Devil Snaps Box of 50’s

TF1408
Pkd. 1s

RRP£9.99
Western Rider 
Sharp Shooter

TF1409
Pkd. 3s

RRP£7.99
Knights & 
Warriors Castle 
Defender

TF1403
D/Box 12s

RRP£2.49
Metal Handcuffs 
SWAT Boxed

TF1405
Pkd. 3s

RRP£7.99
SWAT Mission 
City Defender

TF1406
Pkd. 3s

RRP£7.99
SWAT Mission 
Response Team

14



Hot Shots / Glider / Outdoor Fun 

TF1502
RRP£2.99Pkd. 6s

Hot Shots Skipping Rope - Asstd.

TF1509
RRP£9.99Pkd. 1s

Hot Shots Cricket Set Size 3

TF1510
RRP£10.99Pkd. 1s

Hot Shots Cricket Set Size 5

TF1505
RRP£5.99Pkd. 3s

Soft Ball Tennis Set in Bag 2 Players 
- Asstd.

TF1501
RRP£3.49D/Box 12s

Hot Shots Soccer Ball 10cm (4”) 
- Asstd.

TF1503
RRP£0.35D/Box 48s

Hot Shots Propeller Fighter Glider 
- Asstd.

TF1504
RRP£4.99D/Box 12s

Foam Aeroplanes - 3 Asstd.

TF1508
Pkd. 5s

RRP£4.49
Rainbow 
Badminton Set
2 Players

TF1506
Pkd. 4s

RRP£6.99
Boom Bat Set 2 
Players - Asstd.

TF1507
Pkd. 1s

RRP£13.99
Hot Shot 2 Player 
Tennis

14 15



Hot Shots / Epic Sport

TF1601
RRP£1.49D/Box 24s

Hot Shots Swirl Balls 6.2cm (2.5”) 
- Asstd.

TF1603
RRP£1.29D/Box 48s

Epic Sport Tennis Balls

TF1605
RRP£1.89D/Box 24s

Table Tennis Balls M.Y. Pack of 6

TF1602
RRP£2.49D/Box 12s

Hot Shots Soft Soccer Balls 9cm 
(3.5”) - Asstd.

TF1604
RRP£2.29Pkd. 5s

Tennis Ball Royal Court 3 pack

TF1607
RRP£4.99Pkd. 3s

Scoop Toss

TF1608
RRP£4.99Pkd. 4s

Catch Ball Vinyl Bag Header

TF1606
RRP£2.49D/Box 12s

Epic Sport Shuttlecocks Tube of 4

TF1609
D/Box 12s

RRP£8.99
Hot Shots Sports 
Bat - Asstd.

16



Hot Shots / Yo-Yos / Ball Games / Epic Sport / Jokes & Gags / Creepsterz

 / 

TF1702
RRP£1.49Pkd. 6s

Light up Yo-Yo Fun Squad

TF1706
RRP£1.29D/Box 24s

Sponge Rubber Marbled Play Balls 
- Asstd.

TF1709
RRP£2.49D/Box 12s

Creepsterz Sticky & Stretchy Snake 
- Asstd.

TF1710
RRP£1.79D/Box 24s

Stretchy Snake 70cm (27.5”) - Asstd.

TF1707
RRP£1.29D/Box 24s

Sponge Rubber Sports Play Balls 
- Asstd.

TF1708
RRP£1.99D/Box 24s

Jokes & Gags Slippery Snakes 
- Asstd.

TF1701
D/Box 12s

RRP£1.99
Hot Shots Cool 
Shades - Asstd.

TF1704
D/Box 8s

RRP£2.79
Soft Balls Pack 
of 3

TF1705
Pkd. 1s

RRP£8.99
Epic Sport Table 
Tennis Set in Bag 
- 2 Players

TF1703
D/Box 24s

RRP£2.19
Woodworks Yo-Yo 
- 3 Asstd.

16 17



Jokes & Gags / Novelties / Creepsterz

TF1801
RRP£2.29D/Box 24s

Jokes & Gags Rocket Balloons 
Pack of 12

TF1804
RRP£1.99D/Box 12s

Food Fest

TF1805
RRP£1.99D/Box 12s

Dougie Dog

TF1806
RRP£2.29D/Box 12s

Fruity Friends

TF1809
RRP£2.29D/Box 12s

Creepsterz Creepy Blinkers - Asstd.

TF1807
RRP£2.29D/Box 12s

Munchin Mice

TF1803
RRP£1.99D/Box 12s

Naughty Nana

TF1802
D/Box 12s

RRP£1.49
Singing Rattle 
Snake Magnets

TF1808
D/Box 24s

RRP£1.99
Creepsterz Stretchy 
Lizard - Asstd.

TF1810
D/Box 12s

RRP£2.49
Creepsterz Liquid 
Lizards - Asstd.

18



Novelties / Jokes & Gags / Natural World

TF1903
RRP£1.99D/Box 12s

Stress Ball Neon (6cm)

TF1904
RRP£5.49Pkd. 4s

Stretch Characters

TF1905
RRP£4.99Pkd. 6s

Natural World Animal Bag Farm 
Animals/Wild World - Asstd.

TF1906
RRP£8.49Pkd. 1s

Natural World Farm Animals  
21 Pieces - Asstd.

TF1907
RRP£8.49Pkd. 1s

Natural World Ocean Life  
21 Pieces - Asstd.

TF1908
RRP£8.49Pkd. 1s

Natural World Wild World  
21 Pieces - Asstd.

TF1909
RRP£1.79D/Box 24s

Wild Animals 15cm (6”) - Asstd.

TF1902
RRP£1.49D/Box 12s

Light Up Spikey Ball

TF1901
RRP£1.99D/Box 24s

Wall Climber 4 piece Ninja

TF1910
D/Box 12s

RRP£1.99
Sand Animals 
6” - Asstd.

18 19



Creepsterz / Jokes & Gags / Outdoor Fun

TF2008
RRP£2.49Pkd. 6s

Rainbow Kite Single String  
- 57 x 57cm (22.5” x 22.5”)

TF2009
RRP£4.99Pkd. 12s

Diamond Kite 60 x 70cm  
(23.5” x 27.5”) - 4 Asstd.

TF2001
RRP£1.49D/Box 24s

Gel-I Bugz

TF2004
RRP£1.69D/Box 12s

Alien Egg Pod - Asstd.

TF2006
RRP£1.99D/Box 24s

Groan Tube Traditional

TF2007
RRP£6.99D/Box 18s

Nylon Parafoil Kite Bag 60cm x 51cm 
- in Display

TF2002
RRP£1.99D/Box 12s

Jokes & Gags Stretchy Poop

TF2003
RRP£1.69D/Box 12s

Bouncing Putty

TF2005
D/Box 12s

RRP£4.49
Alien Invasion 
Boggle Eye 
Blinkers - Asstd.

TF2010
D/Box 12s

RRP£3.99
Hang Glider 
Catapult - 4 Asstd.

20



Deflated Balls

TF2101
RRP£1.99Pkd. 12s

Kick Ball on Keychain Deflated - 
25cm (10”) - Asstd.

TF2102
RRP£1.79Pkd. 12s

Football Deflated - 22cm (8”) - Asstd.

TF2104
RRP£54.00D/Stand 1s

2 Tier Ball Stand (supplied empty)TF2003
RRP£4.99Pkd. 12s

32 Panel Football Deflated - Asstd.

TF2105
RRP£1.99Pkd. 10s

Rainbow Ball 25cm Deflated Star/
Circle

TF2106
RRP£2.99Pkd. 10s

F/Ball Rainbow Beach Soccer  
23cm Deflated

TF2107
RRP£1.79Pkd. 10s

Smile Ball Deflated 22cm

TF2108
RRP£2.29Pkd. 20s

5” Rainbow Trainer Ball

TF2109
RRP£1.99Pkd. 10s

Ball & Bike Pump 8” (20cm)

INFLATE to USE

INFLATE to USE

20 21



Outdoor Fun

TF2201
RRP£4.99D/Box 12s

Rocket Balls with Whistle  
28cm (11”) - Asstd.

TF2203
RRP£4.99Pkd. 6s

Golf Set in Net Bag

TF2206
RRP£2.99D/Box 60s

Solid Colour Hula Hoop - 4 Asstd. 
Colours & Sizes

TF2208
RRP£1.29D/Box 48s

Flying Ring/Disc - Asstd.

TF2209
RRP£5.99Pkd. 3s

Beach Bat & Ball Paddle/Catch Set

TF2202
Pkd. 12s

RRP£2.49
Boomerang with 
Whistle 27cm  
- Asstd.

TF2204
Pkd. 6s

RRP£2.99
Click & Catch 
Bagged M.Y.

TF2207
D/Box 24s

RRP£1.49
Flying Saucer 19.5cm  
- Asstd. CDU

TF2210
D/Box 12s

RRP£3.49
Click & Catch Set 
in Net Bag

TF2205
Pkd. 6s

RRP£3.99
Light Up Hula 
Skipper

22



Outdoor Fun / Beach Fun

TF2302
RRP£9.99Pkd. 1s

Phlat Ball Metallic Jr - Asstd.

TF2307
RRP£0.79Pkd. 12s

Plastic Spade 10” 25cm - Asstd.

TF2303
RRP£1.39D/Box 12s

Wind-up Magical Mini Fan - Asstd.

TF2301
Pkd 4s

RRP£2.99
Dog Ball Thrower 
- Asstd.

TF2304
Pkd. 10s

RRP£1.99
Plastic Spade 
45cm (18”)  
- 3 Asstd.

TF2305
Pkd. 12s

RRP£1.19
Round Bucket 
14cm (5.5”)  
- 3 Asstd.

TF2306
Pkd. 6s

RRP£2.49
Bucket with 
Pourer 23cm (9”) 
- Asstd.

TF2308
Pkd. 6s

RRP£2.29
Castle Bucket 
-15cm (6”) - Asstd.

TF2310
Pkd. 3s

RRP£7.49
Boules Set 8 
piece in Carry 
Case

TF2309
RRP£6.99Pkd. 3s

Castle Bucket Set 7 Pieces  
- 17cm (6.5”) - 2 Asstd.

22 23



Beach Fun / Fishing & Crabbing

TF2401
Pkd. 6s

RRP£2.99
Printed Spade 
with Wooden 
Shaft 52cm 
(20.5”) - 2 Asstd.

TF2408
Pkd. 6s

RRP£2.49
Crab Bucket 5 
Litre Clear

TF2403
Pkd. 12s

RRP£2.49
Telescopic Fish 
Net 20cm (8”) 
- Asstd.

TF2406
Pkd. 1s

RRP£8.99
Telescopic 
Fishing Rod Set 
167cm (65”)

TF2402
RRP£2.99Pkd. 30s

Shrimp Net 24cm (9.5”) - Asstd.

TF2404
RRP£1.79Pkd. 5s

Castle Bucket Set 13cm
with 19cm Spade

TF2405
RRP£7.99Pkd. 1s

Sealife Bucket Set 6.5” (17cm)

TF2407
RRP£1.99Pkd. 5s

Crab Line with Bait Bag - Asstd.

TF2409
RRP£3.79Pkd. 12s

Super Crab Catcher - Asstd.

TF2410
RRP£5.49Pkd. 6s

Watering Can 11cm (4.25”) - 3 Asstd.

24



Outdoor Fun / Swingball / Water Fun

TF2502
RRP£24.99Pkd. 1s

Reflex Tennis Trainer All Surface

TF2501
RRP£10.99Pkd. 1s

50cm Kangaroo Ball Boxed 500gm “M.Y”

TF2506
RRP£11.99Pkd. 3s

Plain 3 Ring Paddling Pool 122cm 
(48”) - Asstd.

TF2508
RRP£21.99Pkd. 1s

Rigid Wall Pool 150cm (59”)

TF2503
RRP£33.99Pkd. 1s

Swingball Classic

TF2505
RRP£25.99Pkd. 1s

Gyro Tennis M.Y.

TF2507
RRP£18.99Pkd. 1s

Rigid Wall Pool 119cm (47”) TF2509
RRP£1.89Pkd. 24s

Childs Swim Goggles - Asstd.

TF2504
Pkd. 1s

RRP£22.99
Swingball Reflex 
Soccer All 
Surface

24 25



Water Fun

TF2306
Pkd. 6s

RRP£2.49
Bucket with 
Pourer 23cm (9”) 
- Asstd.

TF2601
RRP£2.79Pkd. 6s

Beach Ball Designer 50cm - 3 Asstd.

TF2605
RRP£0.45D/Box 48s

Aqua Shot Water Bombs

TF2603
RRP£6.99Pkd. 3s

Turbo Tube 36in Rainbow & Cloud

TF2607
RRP£1.99D/Box 24s

Water Blaster 23cm (9”) - Asstd.

TF2602
RRP£2.29Pkd. 12s

Swim Ring Ocean 20” (51cm)

TF2606
RRP£1.99D/Box 24s

Water Pump Shooting Gun - Asstd.

TF2604
RRP£1.99Pkd. 12s

Water Bomb Balloons Pack of 200

TF2608
RRP£3.49D/Box 12s

Water Gun 30cm (12”) - Asstd. TF2609
RRP£8.99Pkd. 1s

Water Gun 19” (48cm)

26



Bubbles / Kids Create

TF2306
Pkd. 6s

RRP£2.49
Bucket with 
Pourer 23cm (9”) 
- Asstd.

TF2701
RRP£1.25D/Box 24s

Bubble Wands - Asstd.

TF2703
RRP£1.69D/Box 24s

Unicorn Bubble Wands - Asstd.

TF2709
RRP£6.49Pkd. 3s

Kids Create Mould & Paint Magnets 
Pack of 6

TF2702
RRP£1.69D/Box 24s

Dinosaur Bubble Wands - Asstd.

TF2706
RRP£2.99Pkd. 24s

Bubble Windmill Fan - 3 Asstd.

TF2710
RRP£6.99Pkd. 6s

Kids Create Craft Carry Bag

TF2708
RRP£4.99Pkd. 3s

Kids Create Paint Your Own Money 
Box Doggy/Owl/Piggy - Asstd.

TF2704
D/Box 24s

RRP£0.69
Double Bubble 
Bottle 70ml 
- Asstd.

TF2705
D/Box 24s

RRP£1.19
Double Bubble 
Bottle 250ml 
- Asstd.

TF2707
Pkd. 12s

RRP£1.29
Foil Windmills 
- 6 Asstd.

26 27



Creative Play / Crayola / Peppa Pig / Paw Patrol / Kids Create

TF2801
RRP£2.99Pkd. 12s

Creative Play Mag Letters/Numbers 
- Asstd.

TF2809
RRP£4.99Pkd. 5s

Sidewalk Chalk in Tub 20 pieces

TF2807
RRP£4.99Pkd. 3s

Kids Create MYO Dream Catchers

TF2802
RRP£2.79Pkd. 6s

Creative Play Magnetic Sketcher 
Mini - Asstd.

TF2806
RRP£3.99Pkd. 6s

Kids Create Make Your Own  
Solar System

TF2810
RRP£8.99Pkd. 1s

Kids Create Tie Dye Hair Accessories

TF2808
RRP£4.99Pkd. 3s

Kids Create Paint Your Own Money 
Box Unicorn & Fairy

TF2803
Pkd. 6s

RRP£6.49
Crayola Colour 
by Numbers 16 
Pages with 6 
Mini Markers

TF2804
Pkd. 3s

RRP£8.99
Crayola Color 
Wonder Peppa Pig

TF2805
Pkd. 3s

RRP£8.99
Crayola Color 
Wonder Mighty 
Pups Paw Patrol

28



Kids Create / Fun Dough / Fun Sand

TF2905
RRP£6.99Pkd. 3s

Fun Dough Party Pack, Pack of 15 
Mini Pots

TF2903
RRP£2.49D/Box 12s

Fun Dough Pack of 3 Pots

TF2909
RRP£3.49D/Box 6s

Fun Sand Sandy Floss - Asstd.

TF2906
RRP£6.99Pkd. 3s

Fun Dough Glitter Dough  
6 Pots/2 Cutters

TF2904
RRP£4.99Pkd. 4s

Fun Dough Pack of 10 Pots

TF2908
RRP£5.49Pkd. 4s

Fun Dough Mini Dough Designer 
- Asstd.

TF2901
Pkd. 6s

RRP£1.99
Kids Create 
Velvet Art Sheets

TF2902
Pkd. 6s

RRP£1.79
Kids Create 
Scratch Art 
Sheets

TF2907
Pkd. 1s

RRP£8.99
Fun Dough 
Shape & Play  
16 Pieces

TF2910
Pkd. 3s

RRP£6.49
Fun Sand Super 
Sand

28 29



Card Games / Travel Games / Games

TF3001
RRP£2.79D/Box 12s

Dominoes

TF3004
RRP£2.29D/Box 24s

Snap Cards in Tin - 4 Asstd.

TF3002
RRP£2.59D/Box 12s

Waddington No1 Playing Cards

TF3005
RRP£2.29D/Box 24s

Children’s Card Games in Tin - Asstd.

TF3003
RRP£2.29D/Box 24s

Children’s Card Games - 4 Asstd.

TF3006
RRP£1.99D/Box 24s

Magnetic Compact Games 
Draughts/Snakes & Ladders/Ludo/
Chess - Asstd.

TF3010
RRP£6.49Pkd. 3s

Ludo Game

TF3011
RRP£6.49Pkd. 3s

Draughts Game

TF3009
RRP£6.49Pkd. 3s

Snakes & Ladders Game

TF3007
Pkd. 12s

RRP£4.99
Travel Games, 
Rocket, Snakes 
and Battle

TF3008
Pkd. 12s

RRP£4.99
Travel Games, 
Pop, Guess and 
Connect

30



Games 

TF3101
RRP£3.99Pkd. 3s

Brain Teaser Maze Game 8x12x5.4cm

TF3103
RRP£5.49Pkd. 3s

Code Breaker Game 23.5x15.4x4.5

TF3105
RRP£7.49Pkd. 3s

Four in a Row Game

TF3107
RRP£8.49Pkd. 3s

Chess Game

TF3108
RRP£9.99Pkd. 1s

100 Classic Games

TF3109
RRP£14.99Pkd. 1s

Hungry Frogs

TF3110
RRP£14.99Pkd. 1s

Spin And Spiro

TF3102
RRP£4.49Pkd. 3s

Pirate Ship Game 23.5x15.4x4.5cm

TF3104
RRP£6.99Pkd. 3s

Careful Crocodile Game

TF3106
RRP£7.49Pkd. 3s

Who’s Left Game

30 31



Games

TF3203
RRP£7.99Pkd. 3s

Kids Play Pop n Hop Game

TF3206
RRP£8.49Pkd. 3s

Kids Play Battle Fleet Game

TF3204
RRP£7.99Pkd. 3s

Kids Play Babble Battle!  
Head 2 Head Game

TF3205
RRP£7.99Pkd. 3s

Kids Play The Big Bluff Game

TF3202
RRP£7.99Pkd. 1s

Tumbling Tower

TF3201
Pkd. 6s

RRP£3.49
Wooden 
Tumbling Tower 
Game 16x5x5cm

TF3207
Pkd. 3s

RRP£8.49
Kids Play Dodge 
The Lava Game

TF3209
Pkd. 1s

RRP£9.99
Dino Dissection 
Game

TF3210
Pkd. 1s

RRP£11.99
Bingo Family 
Game

TF3208
Pkd. 1s

RRP£9.49
Beware of the 
Buzz Game

32



INDEX
A
Action Mission........................................................................... 14

B
Baby Boo.........................................................................................4
Ball Games................................................................................... 17
Bath Fun..........................................................................................3
Beach Fun.....................................................................22,23,24
Bubbles..........................................................................................27

C
Card Games...............................................................................30
Construction Machines...........................................................9
Country Life.............................................................................10,11
Crayola..........................................................................................28
Creative Play..............................................................................28
Creepsterz........................................................................ 17,18,20

D
Deflated Balls..............................................................................21
Devil Snaps.................................................................................. 14
Dinosaurs....................................................................................... 7
Disney Princess............................................................................1
Doll.................................................................................................4,5

E
Early Learning..............................................................................2
Epic Sport................................................................................16,17

F
Fishing & Crabbing.................................................................24
Fun Dough..................................................................................29
Fun Sand......................................................................................29

G
Games...............................................................................30,31,32
Glider....................................................................................... 15,20

H
Hot Shots........................................................................ 7,15,16,17

J
JCB..............................................................................................10,13
Jokes & Gags.............................................................17,18,19,20

K
Kids Create....................................................................27,28,29
Knights & Warriors.................................................................. 14

L
Light-Up Toys......................................................................... 5,19

M
Magical Kingdom........................................................................6
Musical.............................................................................................6
My Playhouse...............................................................................5
My Princess...................................................................................6

N
Natural World.............................................................................. 19
Novelties..............................................................................9,18,19

O
Outdoor Fun.....................................................15,20,22,23,25

P
Paw Patrol................................................................................ 1,28
Peppa Pig................................................................................. 1,28
Plasticine.........................................................................................9
Purses...............................................................................................5

R
Retro...............................................................................................7,8
Roadsterz.................................................................................12,13

S
Soft Toys......................................................................................3,4
Spider-Man....................................................................................2
Stickle Bricks................................................................................2
SWAT............................................................................................... 14
Swingball.....................................................................................25

T
Teamsterz......................................................................10,11,12,13
Travel Games.............................................................................30

U
Umbrellas........................................................................................5

W
Water Fun............................................................................. 25,26
Western Rider............................................................................. 14

Y
Yo-Yos............................................................................................. 17

32 33




